Tabela 4 – Propriedades térmicas dos compósitos de PEADv e do PEADpc.
	Amostras
	Tm1 (oC)
	Tm2 (oC)
	Tm3 (oC)
	Tcc (oC)
	Xc (%)

	PEADvM/ Fibra
	-
	130
	-
	117
	54

	PEADvD/ Fibra
	-
	130
	-
	118
	60

	PEADpcM/ Fibra
	113
	125
	162
	114
	37

	PEADpcD/ Fibra
	117
	125
	161
	115
	40
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